
14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

18:15-18:45 

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

12:15-12:45

11:30-12:00 16:30-17:00

Dinner

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

18:15-18:45 

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

12:15-12:45

11:30-12:00 16:30-17:00

Dinner

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

18:15-18:45 

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

12:15-12:45

11:30-12:00 16:30-17:00

Friday
9th August

Wednesday
7th August

14:00-15:00

18:30-19:30

19:30-23:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45 

Sunday
11th August Cambridge City and College tour

Saturday 
10th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:30 Karaoke nightLunch

Drama Workshop Presentation

Session 5: 
Nationality & natio-
nal identity in Japan
and Great Britain

Workshop 5: 
Drama Workshop

Break Break

Session 6: 
Nationality & natio-
nal identity in Japan
and Great Britain

Workshop 6: 
Drama Workshop

Lunch

Monday
5th August Arrival in Cambridge and Check in at Downing College

Tuesday
6th August

09:30-10:00
Registration and Program Overview,
Orientation & Introduction to the
University of Cambridge

10:00-10:30

18:45-20:00

Tea and Coffee Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 Lunch Dinner

Workshop 1: 
Drama Workshop

Break Break

Dinner

Session 2: 
Getting to know you
Part 2

Workshop 2: 
Drama Workshop

Lunch

Thursday
8th August

Session 3: 
The University
system in
Great Britain

Workshop 3: 
Drama Workshop

Break Break

Dinner

Session 4: 
The University
system in
Great Britain

Workshop 4: 
Drama Workshop

Lunch

Drinks Reception

W
eek 1

Session 1:
Introduction to
English Course,
Getting to know you

-Howard Building-

-Howard Theatre-

English Language
Assessment

Study Session Study Session Study Session Study Session

Workshop 1: 
Drama Workshop

Session 1:
Introduction to
English Course,
Getting to know you

Workshop 2: 
Drama Workshop

Session 2:
Introduction to
English Course,
Getting to know you

Study Session Study Session Study Session Study Session

Session 3: 
The University
system in
Great Britain

Workshop 3: 
Drama Wrokshop

Session 4: 
The University
system in
Great Britain

Workshop 4: 
Drama Workshop

Week 1

Session 5: 
Nationality & natio-
nal identity in Japan
and Great Britain

Workshop 5: 
Drama Workshop

Session 6: 
Nationality & natio-
nal identity in Japan
and Great Britain

Workshop 6: 
Drama Workshop

Study Session Study Session Study Session Study Session

18:00-18:30 Dinner

15:00-15:30 Break

15:30-17:00

Transferable Skills:
Discussion and preparation

Transferable Skills:
Discussion and preparation

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Howard Building-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard-

-Grace Howard--Grace Howard-

Drama Workshop Presentation

Downing Fellow's Talk 
History of Downing College 
Dr. Paul Millet, Vice Master 
University Senior lecturer in Classics

English Language
Assessment



Thursday
15th August

Tuesday
13th August

Preparation for Presentations

Preparation for Presentations

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:00-21:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45 

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45 

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45 

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45 

Saturday 
17th August

Sunday
18th August

Free day

Friday
16th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 BBQ and Social EveningLunch

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Monday
12th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 Lunch Dinner

Week 2

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
14th August

09:00-10:00

Parallel Workshop Sessions

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

W
eek 2

Break

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Transferable Skills: 
Student presentations, discussion
and feedback

Free day

Mini-lecture 1: Note-taking, Analysis of
Lecture Content

Parallel Workshop Sessions

Mini-lecture 1: Note-taking, Analysis of
Lecture Content

Mini-lecture 2: Note-taking, Analysis of
Lecture Content

Mini-lecture 2: Note-taking, Analysis of
Lecture Content

Mini-lecture 3: Note-taking, Analysis of
Lecture Content

Mini-lecture 3: Note-taking, Analysis of
Lecture Content

Parallel Workshop Sessions

Parallel Workshop Sessions

Parallel Workshop Sessions

Parallel Workshop Sessions

Treasure Hunt

Treasure Hunt



Thursday
22nd August 

Tuesday
20th August 

Workshop 5 Lecture 5:
Proteins, Carbohydrates and Lipids
Structure and Functions

Workshop 6Lecture 6:
Proteins, Carbohydrates and Lipids
Structure and Functions

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Lecture 7:
Cellular/Animal Models
Used in Discovery Biology

Sports event
Lecture 8:
Cellular/Animal Models
Used in Discovery Biology

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Workshop 3

Workshop 4

Workshop 1

Workshop 2

Lecture 3:
Gene Structure and Function

Lecture 4:
Gene Structure and Function

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

Saturday 
24th August Free day  

Sunday
25th August 

Free day

Friday
23rd August 

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Monday
19th August 

09:00-10:00

Lecture 1:
Introduction to Biology

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00
Lecture 2: 

12:15-12:30 Lunch Dinner

Week 3Science

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
21st August 

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

W
eek 3

Break

Break

Break

-All Lectures in Wilkins Room- -All Workshops in Wilkins Room-

-Paddock-

-Howard Building-

-Howard Building-

Introduction to Biology

Lecture 9:
Introduction to 
Healthcare and Biotechnology

Lecture 10:
Introduction to 
Healthcare and Biotechnology



14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

19:00-21:00

Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 Lunch

Thursday
29th August

Tuesday
27th August

Workshop 14

Lecture 15:
Biomarkers and Companion Diagnostics

Workshop 15

Lecture 16:
Biomarkers and Companion Diagnostics

Workshop 11

Lecture 17:
Current & Future Directions for
Healthcare & Biotechnology Industries

Workshop 16
Lecture 18:
Current & Future Directions for
Healthcare & Biotechnology Industries

??:00-??:00

Workshop 12

Workshop 13

Lecture 13:
R&D Pipeline: Human Clinical Studies
and Introduction to Personalised Medicine

Lecture 14:
R&D Pipeline: Human Clinical Studies
and Introduction to Personalised Medicine

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

Saturday
31st August

Departure

Friday
30th August 

10:00-10:30

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Monday
26th August

09:00-10:00 Workshop 9

10:00-10:30 Tea and Coffee Break

10:30-12:00 Workshop 10

12:15-12:30 Lunch Dinner

Week 4Science

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

W
eek 4

Break

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Closing Ceremony and Graduation

Formal Dinner

09:00-10:00

Break

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

Lecture 11:
R&D Pipeline: Pre-Clinical Studies

Lecture 12:
R&D Pipeline: Pre-Clinical Studies

Sunday
1st September

Free Day



Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Lecture 5:
Cultural Difference:
People in Organisations

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and PreparationWorkshop 5: Case study

Lecture 6:
Digital Business Envirnment

Sports eventWorkshop 6: Case study

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Lecture 7:
Managing International Risk:
Political and Legal Risks

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and PreparationWorkshop 7: Case study

??:00-??:00

??:00-??:00

Workshop 4: Case study

Workshop 1 Workshop 2: Case study

Lecture 3:
Multi-national Enterprises

Lecture 4:
International Marketing

Workshop 3: Case study

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

Saturday 
24th August Free Day

Sunday
25th August

Free Day

Friday
23rd August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Tea and Coffee

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Thursday
22nd August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Monday
19th August

09:00-10:00

Lecture 1:
Introduction - Historical Development of 
International Management 

10:00-10:30 BreakBreak

10:30-12:00

Lecture 2:
Taxes, Tariffs, and Free Trade Areas

12:15-12:45 Lunch Dinner

Week 3International Management

Tuesday
20th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
21st August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

W
eek 3

Break

Gueat Lecture: Development of Online 
Business in Fashion Retail Sector

-All Lectures in Music Room-

-Paddock-

-All Workshops in Music Room-



Lecture 10:
The Future of 
International Management

Workshop 10: Case study

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and PreparationTransferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Guest Lecture: Challenges of
Entering the US Market

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

–

??:00-??:00

??:00-??:00

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Lecture 9:
Doing Business in Different 
International Markets

Workshop 9: Case study

–

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

Saturday 
31st August

DepartureSunday
1st September

Free Day

Friday
30th August

10:00-12:00

Thursday
29th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 Dinner & Talent ShowLunch

Monday
26th August

09:30-10:00 Lecture 8:
Managing Business Function

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00 Workshop 8: Case study

12:15-12:45 Lunch Dinner

Week 4International Management

Tuesday
27th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

W
eek 4

Break

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:50

12:15-12:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

19:00-21:00

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session

Closing  Ceremony  &  Graduation

Break

Lunch

Break

Formal Dinner

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

Transferable Skills



Thursday
22nd August

Tuesday
20th August 

 Lecture 5:
Foreign Policy

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation

Workshop 5

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Lecture 6:
International Institutions

Sports eventWorkshop 6

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Lecture 7:
War ...

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Workshop 7

Lecture 4:
Wealth, Poverty and Development

Workshop 4

Lecture 2:
States and Other Actors

Workshop 2

Lecture 3:
Global Issues

Workshop 3

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

Saturday 
24th August Free Day

Sunday
25th August

Free Day

Friday
23rd August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Tea and Coffee

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Monday
19th August

09:00-10:00
Lecture 1:
Introduction: Development of the 
International System

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00 Workshop 1

12:15-12:45 Lunch Dinner

Week 3International Relations

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
21st August 

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

W
eek 3

Break

-All Lectures in R4-

-All Workshops in R4-

-Paddock-

Transferable Skills
Group Discussions and Preparation



Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Lecture 10:
The Relevance of International Relations
Theory

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Workshop 10

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills Session

–Closing Ceremony & Graduation

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills

Transferable Skills

Lecture 9:
... and Peace

Workshop 9

–

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

18:15-18:45

Saturday
31st August

Departure

Friday
30th August

10:00-12:00

Thursday
29th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Monday
26th August

09:00-10:00 Lecture 8:
Intervention

10:00-10:30 Tea and Coffee Break

10:30-12:00
Workshop 8

12:15-12:45 Lunch Dinner

Week 4International Relations

Tuesday
27th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

Wednesday
28th August

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30 Break Break

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45 DinnerLunch

W
eek 4

Break

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:15-12:45

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

19:00-21:00

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills Session Closing  Ceremony  &  Graduation

Break

Lunch

Break

Formal Dinner

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

-Howard Theatre-

Transferable Skills Session

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Transferable Skills:
Group Discussions and Preparation

Sunday
1st September

Free Day
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